Deltakere

Norsk Winmau 2016
Single Damer

1 0468
2 0146
3 2096
4 1423
5 2406
6 0147
7 0378
8 1170
9 1708
10 2138
11 1069
12 1830
13 0841
14 0124
15 2088
16 2162
17 1982
18 3327
19 3464
20 0913
21 1603
22 1948
23 2023
24 1814

Iselin Hauen

Aslaug Ekren

Liv Anita Hopaneng Tgnnessen

Reidun Katrine Bakke
Jorunn Naess Ekren

Lise Gro Finnestad
Anne Karin Finnestad
Randi Helen Dalhgi
Ramona Mostad Eriksen
Michelle Lund

Marta Maria Krol
Marianne Log

Monica Martinsen
Mette Dubland Andersen
Catharina @steng

Elin Skoglund

Tamara Schuur

Ase Finsédal

Rachna David

Mona Smith Niane
Willfrid Kasin

Cynthia Munezero
Vibeke Solvik

Erika Hansen

X'n Dart Klubb
Dartklubben 3 Sverd
Arendal Darts Club

Kong Oscar Darts Club
Kong Oscar Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Ngttergy Darts Club
Strand Darts Club
Glaamdal Dartklubb
Algérd Darts Club

Algérd Darts Club

Yorker Dartklubb

The Playerz Dart Club
The Playerz Dart Club
The Playerz Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Langevag Darts Club

Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.

Rank nr.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Deltakere

Norsk Winmau 2016
Single Herrer

1 1880
2 2200
3 1254
4 1182
5 1559
6 3331
7 0144
8 0546
9 0995
10 0405
11 1490
12 0781
13 1426
14 0481
15 0485
16 0487
17 0744
18 0912
19 1137
20 1236
21 1242
22 1962
23 2135
24 2549
25 0099
26 1131
27 2303
28 2336
29 2989
30 1919
31 0735
32 3366
33 0897
34 0943
35 1115
36 1216
37 2087
38 3108

Glenn Omslandseter
Bjarnar G. Johansen
Stian Warberg Falck
Vidar Tgnnessen
Frank Orre

@yvind Jgrgensen
Jan Inge Ekren

Jan Erik Laberg

Ken Robert Adolfsen
Roy Tore Christensen
Morten Bge

Vegar Elvevoll
Jacques Langston
Svein Arne Hjelmeland
Jan Martin Robertsen
Jan Inge Arnesen
Rune Heggland
Robin Lundemo Eidet
Roy Arne Albrigtsen
Vidar Andreas Nilsen
Vidar Persen

Walter Olav Lau
Arild Flaa

Terje Hegg

Atle Berger

Mikael Lindstram
John lvar Larsen
Ole Thomas Jensen
Tellef Mjelde

Roy Rustad

Piotr Krol

Frode Ulveraker

Alf Terje Hayland
Reidar Vedvik jr.
Johnny Wiik

Roald Bjgrkmann
Svein Erik Log
Kenneth Haldorsen

X'n Dart Klubb

Larvik Dart Club

Bergen Darts Club
Arendal Darts Club
Arendal Darts Club
Arendal Darts Club

Kong Oscar Darts Club
Kong Oscar Darts Club
Kong Oscar Darts Club
Sandefjord Dartklubb
Sandefjord Dartklubb
Lillehammer Dart Club
Lillehammer Dart Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
Willhelm Tell's Darts Club
@stfold Stal

@stfold Stal

@stfold Stal

@stfold Stal

@stfold Stal

The Three Arrows
Ngttergy Darts Club
Ngttergy Darts Club
Grimstad Dart Club
Grimstad Dart Club
Strand Darts Club

Strand Darts Club

Strand Darts Club

Strand Darts Club

Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.

Rank nr.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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39 0304
40 1452
41 1453
42 1455
43 2150
44 1632
45 0458
46 0454

47 0462
48 1723
49 1287
50 2821
51 0213
52 1043
53 1372
54 1494
55 2021
56 2063
57 2172

58 0808
59 0927
60 1684
61 1717
62 1619
63 0669
64 0702
65 3012

Frank Lien

Ole Andreas Rosenberg
Rune Norgaard

Bjarn Helge Rostad
Stein lvan Gorseth
Lars Martin Krohn
Thor Helmer Johansen
Magnar Espelid

Jan Roar Larsen

Cor Dekker

Henrik Halsvik

Audar Solberg

Geir Alvheim

Rune Starseth

Jostein Oldret

Ronny Kasin

Max Hugo Stenbraten

Jerry Johansen

Erik Wraengmose Christensen

Kenneth Svardal
Frank Ulseth

Marco Scharin
Marvin Ramos

Bgrre Borgan

Robert Magne Hansen
Rune Kristoffersen

Christian Johansen

De Glade Amatarer
Prommens Piler
Prommens Piler
Prommens Piler
Prommens Piler
Glaamdal Dartklubb
Oslo Dartsteam

Yorker Dartklubb
Yorker Dartklubb
Yorker Dartklubb

The Playerz Dart Club
The Playerz Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Victoria Dart Club
Stavanger City Dart Club
Stavanger City Dart Club
Stavanger City Dart Club
Stavanger City Dart Club
Strgmsg Dartklubb
Langevag Darts Club
Langevag Darts Club
Langevag Darts Club

Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.
Rank nr.

Rank nr.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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